
  
 

Clemson University -  
Long-range Framework Plan (LRFP) - Update 

Project Number: H12-N323-JM 

Pre-submittal Meeting Attendance: 

A non-mandatory pre-submittal meeting was held via Microsoft Teams on Wednesday, October 18th at 10:30 AM (Eastern).  A recording 
of the meeting may be found at the following:  

https://cufacilities.sites.clemson.edu/documents/capital/23-10-18_Long-range-Framework-Plan_Pre-Submittal-Meeting.mp4  

 

First Name Last Name Registration email Job title Organization 

Dan  Sniff daniel.sniff@anseradvisory.com Director, Higher Education Anser Advisory, LLC 

Amanda Hodgson ahodgson@ayerssaintgross.com Business Development Manager Ayers Saint Gross 

Jessica  Leonard jleonard@ayerssaintgross.com Principal  Ayers Saint Gross 

Jordan Garren jgarren@ayerssaintgross.com Senior Marketing Coordinator Ayers Saint Gross 

Rayna Erlich rerlich@bbbarch.com United States Beyer Blinder Belle 

Jennifer Casey jrowe@brighttreestudios.com Director of Marketing & Business Development BrightTree Studios 

Soraya Saffouri ssaffouri@dlrgroup.com Project Manager DLR Group 

Linsey Graff LGraff@dlrgroup.com National Campus Planning Leader DLR Group 

Katie Davis katie.davis@dlrgroup.com Associate DLR Group 

Rosalia Pettinato Rpettinato@DLRgroup.com Pursuit Manager  DLR Group  

https://cufacilities.sites.clemson.edu/documents/capital/23-10-18_Long-range-Framework-Plan_Pre-Submittal-Meeting.mp4


  
 

 

First Name Last Name Registration email Job title Organization 

Jared Coffin jcoffin@hewv.com Design Principal Hanbury 

Keith Storms keith.storms@hewv.com President Hanbury 

Scott Miller scott.miller@hewv.com Principal Hanbury 

Kendall Roberts kendall.roberts@hewv.com Architect Hanbury 

Kristen Ambrose kambrose@hksinc.com Vice President and Studio Practice Leader HKS Inc 

First Name Last Name Registration email Job title Organization 

Melissa Helbert-Pogoloff melissa.helbert@kimley-horn.com Engineer Kimley-Horn 

Kara Thomason karathomason@ls3p.com Marketing Specialist LS3P 

Kyle Kiser kylekiser@ls3p.com Higher Education Sector Leader LS3P 

Dan Fields dfields@pagethink.com Principal Page 

Lucia Navarro lnavarro@pagethink.com Marketing Strategist Page 

Beth Foster efoster@pagethink.com Director of Campus Planning Page 

Dana Dixon dcdixon@pagethink.com Principal / Academic Director Page Southerland Page, Inc. 

Jessica Figenholtz jessica.figenholtz@perkinswill.com United States Perkins&Will 

Floyd Cline II floyd.cline@perkinswill.com United States Perkins&Will 

Christina Nguyen christina.nguyen@perkinswill.com Senior Associate | Senior Project Manager Perkins&Will 

Marlen Veith marlen.veith@perkinswill.com Urban Designer Perkins&Will 

Doug Quackenbush pdq@quackenbusharchitects.com President Quackenbush Architects + Planners 

Mike McCarthy mike.mccarthy@rmf.com Client Relations Manager RMF Engineering 

Martha Larson martha.larson@rmf.com Director of Sustainability RMF Engineering, Inc. 



  
 

Julia Lehmann jlehmann@sasaki.com Marketing Coordinator Sasaki Associates 

Greg Havens ghavens@sasaki.com Principal Sasaki Associates 

Chris Watson cwatson@seamonwhiteside.com Director SeamonWhiteside 

John Perry john.perry@smithgroup.com Principal, Campus Planner SmithGroup 

Paul Leef paul.leef@smithgroup.com Vice President, Principal SmithGroup 

Jennifer  Miller  jennifer.miller@smithgroup.com Director of Business Development  SmithGroup 

Wayne Robinson wrobinson@vhb.com Institutional Market Leader - NC/SC VHB 
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